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United States Rep. District 3 Republican Zach Nunn zach@zachnunn.com

United States Rep. District 3 Democratic Lanon Baccam 319-621-5673 lanon@lanonbaccam.com

United States Rep. District 3 Democratic Melissa Vine 515-402-1463 info@melissavine.com

United States Rep. District 3 Libertarian No Candidate

State Senator District 16 Republican No Candidate

State Senator District 16 Democratic Julie Lasche Brown 515-491-8391 julieforiowastatesenate@gmail.com

State Senator District 16 Democratic Claire Celsi 515-554-6754 claire.celsi@gmail.com

State Senator District 16 Libertarian No Candidate

State Senator District 18 Republican No Candidate

State Senator District 18 Democratic Janet Petersen janet@janet4Iowa.com

State Senator District 18 Libertarian No Candidate

State Senator District 20 Republican Mike Pike 515-770-3550 MichaelTPike@msn.com

State Senator District 20 Democratic Nate Boulton 515-669-4259 nate@boultonforsenate.com

State Senator District 20 Libertarian No Candidate

State Senator District 22 Republican Brad Zaun 515-276-2025 bjzaun@gmail.com

State Senator District 22 Democratic Matt Blake 605-222-7454 MattBlakeForIowa@gmail.com

State Senator District 22 Libertarian No Candidate

State Rep. District 29 Republican No Candidate

State Rep. District 29 Democratic Brian Meyer 515-333-0590 brianjmeyer@gmail.com

State Rep. District 29 Libertarian No Candidate

State Rep. District 30 Republican No Candidate

State Rep. District 30 Democratic Megan L. Srinivas 515-269-9118 megansrinivas@gmail.com

State Rep. District 30 Libertarian No Candidate

State Rep. District 31 Republican No Candidate

State Rep. District 31 Democratic Mary Lee Madison 515-480-3162 marymadd12@gmail.com

State Rep. District 31 Libertarian No Candidate
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State Rep. District 32 Republican No Candidate

State Rep. District 32 Democratic Jennifer Konfrst 515-238-9297 repjenniferkonfrst@gmail.com

State Rep. District 32 Libertarian No Candidate

State Rep. District 33 Republican No Candidate

State Rep. District 33 Democratic Ruth Ann Gaines 515-210-7216 ragaines@dmacc.edu 

State Rep. District 33 Libertarian No Candidate

State Rep. District 34 Republican Danielle Duggan 515-553-7005 peoplefordani@gmail.com

State Rep. District 34 Democratic John R. Campbell Jr. 515-770-6296 john.campbell61356@gmail.com

State Rep. District 34 Democratic Samy El-Baroudi 515-991-2100 elbaroudisamy@gmail.com

State Rep. District 34 Democratic Rob Johnson 515-207-5212 info@RobJohnsonForIowa.com

State Rep. District 34 Democratic Dudley Muhammad 515-778-7064 dudley_muhammad@yahoo.com

State Rep. District 34 Libertarian No Candidate

State Rep. District 35 Republican Daniel Schmude 515-943-7413 DanielSchmude@gmail.com

State Rep. District 35 Republican Angela Kay Schreader 612-382-0858 Aschreader@msn.com

State Rep. District 35 Democratic Sean Bagniewski 515-556-9111 seanbagniewski@gmail.com

State Rep. District 35 Libertarian David G. Green 515-321-5497 GreenForLiberty@gmail.com

State Rep. District 36 Republican No Candidate

State Rep. District 36 Democratic Austin Baeth 515-971-0190 austin.baeth@gmail.com

State Rep. District 36 Libertarian No Candidate

State Rep. District 39 Republican No Candidate

State Rep. District 39 Democratic Rick L. Olson 515-778-4521 rolaw@hotmail.com

State Rep. District 39 Libertarian No Candidate
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State Rep. District 40 Republican Bill Gustoff 515-446-9676 bill@gustoff4iowa.com

State Rep. District 40 Democratic Heather Sievers 641-757-9747 heather.sievers11@gmail.com

State Rep. District 40 Libertarian No Candidate

State Rep. District 41 Republican Matthew Smith 515-306-5394 matthew.smith.iowa@gmail.com

State Rep. District 41 Republican Ryan Weldon 319-230-0428 ryan@ryanweldon.com

State Rep. District 41 Democratic Molly Buck 515-865-5043 mollybuckforankeny@gmail.com

State Rep. District 41 Libertarian No Candidate

State Rep. District 42 Republican Heather Stephenson 515-451-1939 stephenson4iowa@gmail.com

State Rep. District 42 Democratic Heather Matson 515-201-1877 hamatson@gmail.com

State Rep. District 42 Libertarian No Candidate

State Rep. District 43 Republican Eddie Andrews 515-800-4692 eddie@eddie4iowa.com

State Rep. District 43 Democratic Tiara Mays-Sims 515-771-2674 tiaraforiowa@gmail.com

State Rep. District 43 Libertarian No Candidate

State Rep. District 44 Republican No Candidate

State Rep. District 44 Democratic Larry McBurney 515-494-1042 larry@mcburneyforiowa.com

State Rep. District 44 Democratic Jason Menke 515-428-6805 jason@jasonmenke.com

State Rep. District 44 Libertarian Jake Heard 515-423-5888 jacob@iowadefenders.com

State Rep. District 45 Republican Brian K. Lohse 515-360-7647 brian.k.lohse@gmail.com

State Rep. District 45 Democratic Anthony William Thompson 515-367-0110 tony@tonythompsonforiowa.com

State Rep. District 45 Libertarian No Candidate

State Rep. District 46 Republican Dan Gehlbach 515-664-2871 dan@dan4iowa.com

State Rep. District 46 Democratic Lynne Campbell 515-710-1381 LKCampbell03@gmail.com

State Rep. District 46 Libertarian No Candidate
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 County Supervisor District 2 Republican Jill Altringer 515-480-9483 jill@jillaltringerforsupervisor.com

 County Supervisor District 2 Republican Bob Start 515-975-0091 americanmoving@msn.com

 County Supervisor District 2 Democratic John Forbes 515-778-7699 forbes_John@msn.com

 County Supervisor District 2 Libertarian No Candidate

 County Supervisor District 3 Republican Mark E. Holm 515-979-0780 meveholm@yahoo.com

County Supervisor District 3 Republican Steve Van Oort 515-418-1533 steve@stevevanoort.com

 County Supervisor District 3 Democratic Kim Hagemann 913-908-5320 kimhagemann4polkcounty@gmail.com

 County Supervisor District 3 Libertarian No Candidate

Polk County Auditor Republican No Candidate

Polk County Auditor Democratic Jamie Fitzgerald 515-250-4368

Polk County Auditor Libertarian No Candidate

Polk County Sheriff Republican No Candidate

Polk County Sheriff Democratic Kevin J. Schneider 515-249-9121

Polk County Sheriff Libertarian No Candidate
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